
Program subject to change.  Visit moonlight.com.au for the most up to date program.
*No Free Tickets      CTC: Check The Classification
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MARCH PROGRAM 
BUY NOW AT MOONLIGHT.COM.AU

PERTH: MAY DRIVE PARKLAND IN KINGS PARK, 24 NOV – 24 MAR

Fri 1 Mar Mean Girls (2024) PG

Sat 2 Mar The Goonies  PRESENTED BY ENERGIZER PG

Sun 3 Mar Priscilla M

Tue 5 Mar The Holdovers  PRESENTED BY ENERGIZER M

Wed 6 Mar Anyone But You MA15+

Thu 7 Mar Wonka  PRESENTED BY ENERGIZER PG

Fri 8 Mar Argylle M

Sat 9 Mar The Princess Bride PG

Sun 10 Mar The Iron Claw MA15+

Tue 12 Mar Killers of the Flower Moon MA15+

Wed 13 Mar Maestro M

Thu 14 Mar Poor Things MA15+

Fri 15 Mar Oppenheimer MA15+

Sat 16 Mar Barbie  PRESENTED BY ENERGIZER PG

Sun 17 Mar Mean Girls (2004) M

Tue 19 Mar Anyone But You MA15+

Wed 20 Mar Wicked Little Letters  PREVIEW SCREENING CTC

Thu 21 Mar Anyone But You MA15+

Fri 22 Mar Wonka  PRESENTED BY ENERGIZER PG

Sat 23 Mar Kung Fu Panda 4  PREVIEW SCREENING PRESENTED BY ENERGIZER CTC

Sun 24 Mar Bob Marley: One Love  PRESENTED BY ENERGIZER M

DATE FILM RATING

THIS IS THE FINAL PROGRAM FOR MOONLIGHT CINEMA THIS SUMMER 
Thanks for joining us and we’ll be back again in November.


